

ESTIMATE					
TOWN :	SEEKONK				
PROJECT:	Interstate 195				
FILE:	607566				9/23/2015
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES PART.	UNIT	UNIT \$ PRICE	TOTAL \$ VALUE
101.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	5.60	ACRE	\$15,000.00	\$84,000.00
102.51*	INDIVIDUAL TREE PROTECTION	7.00	EA	\$220.00	\$1,540.00
102.52*	TEMPORARY TREE PROTECTION FENCE	200	FT	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
120.1	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	5280	CY	\$28.00	\$147,840.00
125.	TOPSOIL EXCAVATED AND STACKED	1228	CY	\$16.00	\$19,651.19
141.	CLASS A TRENCH EXCAVATION	100	CY	\$33.00	\$3,300.00
141.1	TEST PIT FOR EXPLORATION	35	CY	\$75.00	\$2,625.00
142.	CLASS B TRENCH EXCAVATION	30	CY	\$30.00	\$900.00
146.	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMOVED	4	EA	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
150.	ORDINARY BORROW	50	CY	\$26.00	\$1,300.00
151.01	GRAVEL BORROW - TYPE C	190	CY	\$40.00	\$7,600.00
156.	CRUSHED STONE	40	TON	\$45.00	\$1,800.00
180.1*	HEALTH AND SAFETY PLAN	1	LS	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
180.2*	IMPLEMENTATION OF HEALTH AND SAFETY PLAN	220	HR	\$85.00	\$18,700.00
180.3*	PERSONNEL PROTECTION LEVEL C UPGRADE	210	HR	\$20.00	\$4,200.00
180.4*	MONITORING/HANDLING AND STOCKPILING OF CONTAMINATED SOILS	50	CY	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
180.5*	LICENSED SITE PROFESSIONAL (LSP) SERVICES	40	HR	\$123.00	\$4,920.00
180.6*	MISCELLANEOUS SOILS TESTING	20	EA	\$865.00	\$17,300.00
201.	CATCH BASIN	8	EA	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00
202.	MANHOLE	26	EA	\$3,200.00	\$83,200.00
203.2*	CONCRETE OUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE	4	EA	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00
206.	DROP INLET, TYPE A	4	EA	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
221.	FRAME AND COVER	27	EA	\$536.00	\$14,472.00
222.	FRAME AND GRATE - MASSDOT BAR TYPE	8	EA	\$850.00	\$6,800.00
222.2	FRAME & GRATE - MASSDOT DROP INLET	4	EA	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
223.2*	FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) REMOVED AND DISCARDED	8	EA	\$92.00	\$736.00
227.001*	EXPANSION PLUG	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
227.3	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF DRAINAGE STRUCTURE SEDIMENTS	25	CY	\$106.00	\$2,650.00
227.31	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF DRAINAGE PIPE SEDIMENTS	500	FT	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
227.4	MASONRY PLUG	55	SF	\$78.00	\$4,290.00
241.12	12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	2840	FT	\$56.00	\$159,040.00
241.24	24 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	530	FT	\$75.00	\$39,750.00
242.12	12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE FLARED END	13	EA	\$800.00	\$10,400.00
242.24	24 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE FLARED END	3	EA	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00
258.	STONE FOR PIPE ENDS	90	SY	\$58.00	\$5,220.00
402.	DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE FOR SUB-BASE	15	CY	\$54.00	\$810.00
450.90*	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL	30	TON	\$4.00	\$120.00
451.*	HMA FOR PATCHING	30	TON	\$197.00	\$5,910.00
453.*	HMA JOINT SEALANT	300	FT	\$1.00	\$300.00
455.22*	SUPERPAVE SURFACE COURSE - 9.5 (SCC-9.5)	6	TON	\$115.00	\$690.00
455.31*	SUPERPAVE INTERMEDIATE COURSE - 12.5 (SCC-12.5)	8	TON	\$120.00	\$960.00
456.*	WARM-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT	30	TON	\$3.00	\$90.00
482.3	SAWCUTTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	300	FT	\$1.00	\$300.00
485.5*	GRANITE RUBBLE BLOCK PAVEMENT	180	SY	\$50.00	\$9,000.00
620.1	STEEL W BEAM HIGHWAY GUARD (SINGLE FACED)	1860	FT	\$20.00	\$37,200.00
620.3	STEEL W BEAM HIGHWAY GUARD - CURVED (SINGLE FACED)	60	FT	\$23.00	\$1,380.00
627.1	STEEL W BEAM TERMINAL SECTION (SINGLE FACED)	4	EA	\$55.00	\$220.00
630.	HIGHWAY GUARD REMOVED AND RESET	120	FT	\$10.00	\$1,200.00
630.2*	HIGHWAY GUARD TERMINAL SECTION REMOVED AND RESET	4	EA	\$40.00	\$160.00
697.1*	SILT SACK	2	EA	\$175.00	\$350.00
698.3*	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR SEPARATION	2380	SY	\$5.00	\$11,900.00
751.	LOAM BORROW	8060	CY	\$38.00	\$306,280.00
751.7*	COMPOST TOPSOIL	730	SY	\$6.00	\$4,380.00
752.	TOPSOIL REHANDLED AND SPREAD	1230	CY	\$20.00	\$24,600.00
756.*	NPDES STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
765.	SEEDING	1560	SY	\$2.00	\$3,120.00
765.457*	SEEDING - INFILTRATION BASIN/SWALE MIX	26300	SY	\$2.00	\$52,600.00
765.71*	SEEDING - WILDFLOWER MIX	730	SY	\$1.25	\$912.50

767.12*	COMPOST FILTER TUBES	4112	FT	\$15.00	\$61,680.00
767.31	STRAW MULCH	24450	SY	\$1.00	\$24,450.00
767.71*	SHORT TERM EROSION CONTROL FABRIC	3390	SY	\$5.00	\$16,950.00
851.1	TRAFFIC CONES FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT	60	DAY	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
852.	SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT	355	SF	\$15.00	\$5,325.00
853.2	TEMPORARY BARRIER	1100	FT	\$35.00	\$38,500.00
853.21	TEMPORARY BARRIER REMOVED AND RESET	4670	FT	\$9.00	\$42,030.00
853.41	TEMP.IMP.ATTENUATOR FOR SHLDR, INCAPABLE OF REDIRECTION	2	EA	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
853.411	TEMP.IMP.ATTENUATOR FOR SHLDR, INCAPABLE OF REDIRECTION	2	EA	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00
856.	ARROW BOARD	120	DAY	\$10.00	\$1,200.00
856.12	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	120	DAY	\$20.00	\$2,400.00
859.	REFLECTORIZED DRUM	1500	DAY	\$0.25	\$375.00
986.	MODIFIED ROCKFILL	180	TON	\$60.00	\$10,800.00

PARTICIPATING TOTAL= \$1,409,626.69

\*Not included in Standard Specifications and Special Provision Provided

SUBTOTAL= \$1,409,626.69

3.5% TRAFFIC POLICE= \$49,336.93

5% CONST. ENG.= \$70,481.33

10% CONTINGENCY= \$140,962.67

TOTAL= \$1,670,407.62

SAY \$1,671,000.00